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3+1

AND GET ANADDITIONAL BONUS

S A B L E  /  S H O F U  /  E D M
P R O M O T I O N S  

BUY ANY HANDPIECE PACKAGE (3+1)
(LOW-SPEED OR HIGH-SPEED) 

FROM SABLE PROMOTIONS
SEE PAGE 7 & 9 FOR MORE DETAILS

Mix 
Match

 

Mix&

Mix &

Access™ 

Access™ K4/K6 & Rotamax™ 

45° Highspeed Handpieces
™ ™ 

Pro KL & Rotamax™ Pro KL - Fibre Optic

K4/K6 - Fibre Optic & Non-Fibre Optic

Rotamax
 

Pro 45KL/Rotamax
• 

Pro 45°

Access™
 

Access™
 • 

 Pro KL/Rotamax™
• 

Access K4™/Rotamax™
 • • 

 K6/Rotamax™
 • 

 K4 Non-Optic

 K6 Fibre-Optic

 Pro KL Fibre Optic

1 Year Warranty Kavo Type*

™ 

2 Year Warranty      Kavo Type*

™ 
™ 

1 Year Warranty     KavoType*
™ 

™ 

1 Year Warranty     KavoType*

™ 
™ 

4-Hole Type Connection

6-Hole Type Connection

 MSRP Cost 
Pro 45KL - Torque Head  

$1,242.90
$932.18

2000030 Access
2000031 Rotamax

K6-Mini Head  
K6-Torque Head

 MSRP Cost 

2000028 Access     K4 - Mini Head
2000029 Rotamax K4 - Torque Head

 MSRP Cost 

2000021 Access
2000022 Rotamax

Pro KL - Mini Head  
22W of power, 350,000 RPM @ 42 PSIPro KL - Torque Head

 MSRP Cost 

$615.52
$461.64

$868.97
$651.72

$1,242.90
$932.18

Q1 Promotion: Buy 3, Get 1 Free*

Q1 Promotion: Buy 3, Get 1 Free*

Q1 Promotion: Buy 3, Get 1 Free*

Q1 Promotion: Buy 3, Get 1 Free*

20W, 400,000RPM @ 42 PSI

20W of power, 400,000 RPM @ 42 PSI

23W of power, 380,000 - 400,000 RPM @ 42 PSI
26W, 325,000 - 400,000 RPM @ 42 PSI

23W of power, 380,000 - 400,000 RPM @ 42 PSI
26W of power, 325,000 - 400,000 RPM @ 42 PSI

NEW

NEW

2000028

2000029

2000031

2000021

2000022

2000030

2000023

   &

Match

Match

2000023 Rotamax

Mix &
Match

Up to 5,000 RPM 

Up to 20,000 RPM 

One Piece Slow Speed Handpieces
• Slim & Light Weight • 1 Year Warranty • E-Type

1600214

1600215

1600216

1600217

1600218

MSRP Cost

 

$375.36
$281.52

4:1 Screw-In, Prophy, Contra Angle 

4:1 Snap-On, Prophy, Contra Angle 

4:1 Ball-Bearing, Push-Button, Latch, Contra Angle

1:1 Ball-Bearing, Push-Button, Latch, Contra Angle

1:1 Ball-Bearing, Push-Button, Friction, Contra Angle

Q1 Promotion: Buy 3, Get 1 Free*

GET 1 SUPER SNAP (PN 0502/48 KITS) 
OR ONEGLOSS (PN 0175/50 UNITS) 

FOR FREE
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S H O F U / E D M  P R O M O T I O N S  

ONEGLOSS PS

When compared to Enhance®, the leading competitor,
OneGloss PS is rated much higher; finishing and
polishing more restorations before showing any signs
of deterioration.* Even better, OneGloss PS offers 25%
more product for about the same price.†

Aluminum oxide polishers are disposable
Available in three different shapes
Complete kit with stainless steel CA mandrels
Durable enough to withstand polishing an entire
arch
0175 - Assorted
0176 - Cups (50 units)
0177 - Midi-Point (50 units)
0178 - Disk IC (50 units)

BUY 10 ONEGLOSS SETS AND GET 1 FREE

† Information is based on Henry Schein Dental Catalog.

10+1

SUPER SNAP RAINBOW 
TECHNIQUE KIT (PN 0500)

Designed for easy, fast and safe contouring, finishing
and polishing of all microfilled and hybrid composites

Elastic silicone shank mount for easy placement of the
disk on the mandrel
Manufactured without a metal center
Very flexible, ultra-thin disks allow easy access to
inter-proximal areas

BUY 9 SUPER SNAP RAINBOW 
TECHNIQUE KITS AND GET 1 FREE 9+1

BUY 5 OF ANY SHOFU PRODUCTS 
AND GET 1 FREE5 + 1

SPECIAL 
OFFER
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* Free component must be of equal or lesser value than least expensive component purchased. The following are registered trademarks of the indicated companies: Kavo - Kaltenbach & Voight GmbH & Co. NSK - NSK Nakanishi Inc,
DENTSPLY International Inc (Midwest), Midmark, SciCan Statim. Sable Industries Inc. is in no way affiliated with the above companies.Canadian Q1 Specials in effect from January 1st to March 31st, 2026.

Canadian Q1 2026

Access™ 

Access™ K4/K6 & Rotamax™ 

45° Highspeed Handpieces
™ ™ 

Pro KL & Rotamax™ 

Highspeed Handpiece Couplers

Pro KL - Fibre Optic

K4/K6 - Fibre Optic & Non-Fibre Optic

Rotamax
 

Pro 45KL/Rotamax
• 

Pro 45°

Access™
 

Access™
 • 

 Pro KL/Rotamax™
• 

Access K4™/Rotamax™
 • • 

 K6/Rotamax™
 • 

 K4 Non-Optic

 K6 Fibre-Optic

 Pro KL Fibre Optic

1 Year Warranty Kavo Type*

™ 

2 Year Warranty      Kavo Type*

™ 
™ 

1 Year Warranty     KavoType*
™ 

™ 

1 Year Warranty     KavoType*

™ 
™ 

4-Hole Type Connection

6-Hole Type Connection

2000024 Rotamax™ 
MSRP Cost 
Q1 Promotion: Buy 3, Get 1 Free*

 MSRP Cost 

2000114 
Kavo Type*
4-Hole, Non Optic 
with H20 Regulator

MSRP $213.06
$170.45

Pro 45° - Torque Head

Pro 45KL - Torque Head

2000116 
Kavo Type*
6-Hole, LUX Halogen 
with H20 Regulator

MSRP $296.12
$236.89

 
$975.99
$731.99

 
$1,242.90
$932.18

2000119 
Kavo Type* 
6-Hole, LUX LED 
with H20 Regulator

MSRP $364.98
$291.99

2000030 Access
2000031 Rotamax

K6-Mini Head  
K6-Torque Head

 MSRP Cost 

2000028 Access     K4 - Mini Head
2000029 Rotamax K4 - Torque Head

 MSRP Cost 

2000021 Access
2000022 Rotamax

Pro KL - Mini Head  
22W of power, 350,000 RPM @ 42 PSIPro KL - Torque Head

 MSRP Cost 

2000105 
Kavo Type*
5-Hole, Multiflex 

MSRP $418.35
$334.68

$615.52
$461.64

$868.97
$651.72

$1,242.90
$932.18

2000108 
NSK Type*
6-Hole, NL400 LED
MSRP $364.98

$291.99
4+1* 4+1*

Q1 Promotion: Buy 3, Get 1 Free*

4+1*
4+1*

Q1 Promotion: Buy 3, Get 1 Free*

Q1 Promotion: Buy 3, Get 1 Free*

Q1 Promotion: Buy 3, Get 1 Free*

4+1*

20W, 400,000 RPM@32 PSI

20W, 400,000RPM @ 42 PSI

20W of power, 400,000 RPM @ 42 PSI

23W of power, 380,000 - 400,000 RPM @ 42 PSI
26W, 325,000 - 400,000 RPM @ 42 PSI

23W of power, 380,000 - 400,000 RPM @ 42 PSI
26W of power, 325,000 - 400,000 RPM @ 42 PSI

NEW

NEW

2000028

2000029

2000031

2000021

2000022

2000030

2000024

2000023

   &

Match

Match

2000023 Rotamax
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30K Autoscaler
 

Bio-Pure Ultrasonic 3-in-1 Presoak & Cleaner
• • •  •

Ultrasonic Insert Tip - 30 HZ

Best in class warranty with

32oz

 for circuit boards, and  on parts including the handpiece.

Triple Action Enzymes & Proprietary Surfactants pHNeutral Non-Foaming

1900001
MSRP Cost

30K Autoscaler

 

1900603   30,000 HZ Universal Insert
MSRP Cost $323.97

$2736.39
 

2801302
MSRP Cost

Ultrasonic 3-in-1 Presoak & Cleaner

 
$90.80 Each

 

1900603   30,000 HZ Universal Insert

Q1 Promotion: Free Tip (1900603) with each purchase of 30K Autoscaler

Q1 Promotion: Buy 4, Get 2 Free* $60.53 Each

Environmentally friendly Ultrasonic Cleaner by
Bio-Pure safely removes blood, tissue,
proteins, and contamination from...

Instruments
Burs
Dentures
Aspirator Tips
Bridges

Diamonds 
Orthodontic Appliances 
Gold Work 
Porcelain 
Ultrasonic Tips

Ultrasonic
Sell Sheet

Ultrasonic
SDS Sheet

Scan/Click

Scan/Click

6 Years 2 Years
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Up to 20,000 RPM 
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Air Motors
• 1 Year Warranty • 

Sable EZ Lube
 

One Piece Slow Speed Handpieces
• Slim & Light Weight • 1 Year Warranty • E-Type

Compatible with Slow Speed Handpieces 

Top of Class lubricant with 150-200% better results than leading brands

• 5,000 RPM & 20,000 RPM Options

1600214

1600215

1600216

1600217

1600218

MSRP Cost
 

1600111

MSRP Cost
3+1*

NSK Type* 20K
Mini Air Motor

$524.70
$393.53

2200104  EZ Lube Refill - 500ml
MSRP Cost 
Q1 Promotion: Buy 5, Get 1 Free

2200103  EZ Lube Spray - 500ml
MSRP Cost 
Q1 Promotion: Buy 5, Get 1 Free

2200105  EZ Lube Dropper Bottle - 60ml or 2oz
MSRP Cost 
Q1 Promotion: Buy 10, Get 2 Free

$375.36
$281.52

4:1 Screw-In, Prophy, Contra Angle 

4:1 Snap-On, Prophy, Contra Angle 

4:1 Ball-Bearing, Push-Button, Latch, Contra Angle

1:1 Ball-Bearing, Push-Button, Latch, Contra Angle

1:1 Ball-Bearing, Push-Button, Friction, Contra Angle

1600110 NSK Type* 20K
Air Motor

MSRP Cost
4+1*

$485.92
$388.74

$27.20 Each
 

$72.82 Each
 

$63.56 Each
 

1610110 KAVO Type* 20K
Air Motor

MSRP Cost
4+1*

$702.25
$561.80

1600102 NSK Type* 5K
Air Motor

MSRP Cost
4+1*

$717.36
$573.89

Q1 Promotion: Buy 3, Get 1 Free*

$52.97 Each

$60.68 Each

$22.66 Each

EZ Lube
Sell Sheet

Scan/Click

NEW

SPECIAL Q1 PROMO

7Conseiller Technique | Technical Advisor

https://sableindustriesinc.com/product/e-type-one-piece-41-bb-pb-latch-contra-angle/
https://sableindustriesinc.com/product/e-type-one-piece-41-bb-pb-latch-contra-angle/
https://sableindustriesinc.com/product/e-type-one-piece-41-bb-pb-latch-contra-angle/
https://sableindustriesinc.com/
mailto:info@sableindustriesinc.com
https://sableindustriesinc.com/promotions/
https://sableindustriesinc.com/product-category/handpieces/slow-speed-handpieces/?sable=1&product_cat=e-type-air-motors&really_curr_tax=4283-product_cat
https://sableindustriesinc.com/product-category/sable-ez-lube/
https://sableindustriesinc.com/product-category/handpieces/slow-speed-handpieces/?sable=1&product_cat=one-piece-e-type-contra-angles&really_curr_tax=4283-product_cat
https://sableindustriesinc.com/product/e-type-one-piece-11-bb-pb-latch-contra-angle/
https://sableindustriesinc.com/product/e-type-one-piece-11-bb-pb-friction-grip-contra-angle/
https://sableindustriesinc.com/product/e-type-one-piece-41-screw-in-prophy-contra-angle/
https://sableindustriesinc.com/product/e-type-one-piece-41-snap-on-prophy-contra-angle/
https://sableindustriesinc.com/product/e-type-one-piece-41-bb-pb-latch-contra-angle/
https://sableindustriesinc.com/product/20k-mini-air-motor/
https://sableindustriesinc.com/product/20k-mini-air-motor/
https://sableindustriesinc.com/product/20k-mini-air-motor/
https://sableindustriesinc.com/product/sable-ez-lube-refill/
https://sableindustriesinc.com/product/sable-ez-lube-refill/
https://sableindustriesinc.com/product/sable-ez-lube-spray/
https://sableindustriesinc.com/product/sable-ez-lube-spray/
https://sableindustriesinc.com/product/sable-ez-lube-dropper/
https://sableindustriesinc.com/product/sable-ez-lube-dropper/
https://sableindustriesinc.com/product/e-type-one-piece-41-screw-in-prophy-contra-angle/
https://sableindustriesinc.com/product/e-type-one-piece-41-screw-in-prophy-contra-angle/
https://sableindustriesinc.com/product/e-type-one-piece-41-snap-on-prophy-contra-angle/
https://sableindustriesinc.com/product/e-type-one-piece-41-snap-on-prophy-contra-angle/
https://sableindustriesinc.com/product/e-type-one-piece-41-bb-pb-latch-contra-angle/
https://sableindustriesinc.com/product/e-type-one-piece-11-bb-pb-latch-contra-angle/
https://sableindustriesinc.com/product/e-type-one-piece-11-bb-pb-friction-grip-contra-angle/
https://sableindustriesinc.com/product/20k-air-motor/
https://sableindustriesinc.com/product/20k-air-motor/
https://sableindustriesinc.com/product/20k-air-motor/
https://sableindustriesinc.com/product/20k-air-motor-with-internal-air-water/
https://sableindustriesinc.com/product/20k-air-motor-with-internal-air-water/
https://sableindustriesinc.com/product/20k-air-motor-with-internal-air-water/
https://sableindustriesinc.com/product/5k-air-motor/
https://sableindustriesinc.com/product/5k-air-motor/
https://sableindustriesinc.com/product/5k-air-motor/
https://sableindustriesinc.com/wp-content/uploads/2023/07/ez-lube-sell-sheet.pdf
https://sableindustriesinc.com/wp-content/uploads/2023/07/ez-lube-sell-sheet.pdf
https://sableindustriesinc.com/wp-content/uploads/2023/07/ez-lube-sell-sheet.pdf
https://sableindustriesinc.com/product/20k-mini-air-motor/
https://sableindustriesinc.com/product/20k-mini-air-motor/


Mix &
Match

www.sableindustriesinc.com
info@sableindustriesinc.com 4

* Free component must be of equal or lesser value than least expensive component purchased. The following are registered trademarks of the indicated companies: Kavo - Kaltenbach & Voight GmbH & Co. NSK - NSK Nakanishi Inc, 
DENTSPLY International Inc (Midwest), Midmark, SciCan Statim. Sable Industries Inc. is in no way affiliated with the above companies. Canadian Q1 Specials in effect from January 1st to March 31st, 2026.

Canadian Q1 2026

Sterilizer Gaskets
 

Slow-Speed Components
Full Range of OEM Compatible Parts

SABLE Type

NSK* Type

KAVO* Type

Scican* Type Gaskets

M-Style* Type

Midmark* Type Gasket

1610210
MSRP 
Q1 Promo: 4+1*

1600305 
MSRP 
Q1 Promo: 4+1*

1700301 
Statim Type 2000 
Gasket Type Seal
MSRP 
4+1*

$92.14
$73.71

Access Prophy 4:1
$336.19
$268.95

1600405 Mini, Latch Head

1600407 B.B., Swing, Latch 

1:1 Contra Angle with Air & Water
$300.07
$240.06 

1600404 B.B., P.B., Latch Head

1600421 B.B., P.B., Latch Head

1700302
Statim Type 5000 
Gasket Type Seal
MSRP 
4+1*

$131.76
$105.41

1600027
MSRP 
Q1 Promo: 4+1*

1600401 Snap-On, Prophy Head
MSRP        $76.86    4+1*         $61.49

1600402 Screw-In, Prophy Head
MSRP        $76.86    4+1*         $61.49
1600403 Std, Latch, Prophy Head

1610310
MSRP 
Q1 Promo: 4+1*

1700307
M11 Type Door 
Gasket with Dam
MSRP 
3+1*

$185.62
$139.21

Hygienist Package #5 - Access Prophy Mini
$792.64

1:1 Ball-Bearing Nosecone (w/ Air & Water)
$442.31
$353.85 

1600502 Screw-In, Prophy Head

1600501 Snap-On, Prophy Head

1600503 Std, Latch, 14 Tooth Head

1600005
MSRP 
Q1 Promo: 4+1*

1600204
MSRP 
Q1 Promo: 4+1*

1600302
MSRP 
Q1 Promo: 4+1*

1610810
MSRP 
Q1 Promo: 4+1*

1:1 Shorty & Rhino Nosecone
$483.28
$386.62 

1:1 Shorty & Rhino Contra Angle
$261.28
$209.02 

1:1 P.B., B.B., Latch Head
$294.19
$235.35 

1600504 
B.B., P.B., Latch Head

1600507 
B.B., Swing, Latch Head
MSRP
4+1*

Hygienist Swivel Prophy Handpiece
$576.83

 $634.11 $461.46

NEW NEW

On a daily basis we
strive to provide
premium quality
products and services
at value driven pricing
to our dental dealers
and their clients.

4+1*

4+1*

4+1*

4+1*

4+1*

$61.49

$72.21

$121.54

$121.54

$132.52

4+1*

4+1*

4+1*

$63.81

$63.81

$63.81

4+1* $221.77

$162.39

MSRP

MSRP

MSRP

MSRP

MSRP

$76.86

$90.26

$151.93

$151.93

$165.66
MSRP

MSRP

MSRP

$79.76

$79.76

$79.76
MSRP $277.21

$202.98
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